Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Watson - (887130) - Coalville SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:37.76
2:39.46
2:39.79
2:43.37
2:45.12
2:45.83
2:47.97
2:49.45
2:51.69
3:01.51

3:22.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:51.69
2:39.79
2:37.76
2:47.97
2:45.83
2:43.37
2:39.46
2:45.12
2:49.45
3:01.51

3:22.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

300
290
288
270
261
258
248
242
232
197
141

WA Pts

232
288
300
248
258
270
290
261
242
197
141

Round

I I I I I T

Round

H
H

I I I I I

Date

21/01117
21/11/15
10/09/17
23/01/16
20/09/15
02/04/16
09/10/16
28/03/15
16/09/18
07/09/14
24/11112

Date

16/09/18
10/09/17
21/01117
09/10/16
02/04/16
23/01/16
211115
20/09/15
28/03/15
07/09/14
24/11112

Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

The Leicester Open Meet

Coalville 2017 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Coalville 2015 200 & 400 Distance Time Trials 1

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

Coalville 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials R1
Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships
Coalville 2018 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials
Coalville SC 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials 2014

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Meet

Coalville 2018 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials
Coalville 2017 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials
Leicestershire County Championships

Coalville 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials R1

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicester Open Meet

Coalville 2015 200 & 400 Distance Time Trials 1
Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships
Coalville SC 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials 2014

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Venue

Braunstone
Leicester
Whitwick
Braunstone
Whitwick
Stoke
Whitwick
Leicester
Whitwick
Whitwick

Leicester

Venue

Whitwick
Whitwick
Braunstone
Whitwick
Stoke
Braunstone
Leicester
Whitwick
Leicester
Whitwick

Leicester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Coalville

Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Club Swam Under

Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



