Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Watson - (887130) - Coalville SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.76	300	Н	21/01/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
2:39.46	290	Н	21/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester		2
2:39.79	288	Н	10/09/17	Coalville 2017 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:43.37	270	Н	23/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
2:45.12	261	Н	20/09/15	Coalville 2015 200 & 400 Distance Time Trials 1	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:45.83	258	Н	02/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Coalville	3
2:47.97	248		09/10/16	Coalville 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials R1	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:49.45	242	Н	28/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships	Leicester		2
2:51.69	232	Н	16/09/18	Coalville 2018 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials	Whitwick	Coalville	4
3:01.51	197		07/09/14	Coalville SC 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials 2014	Whitwick	Coalville	4
3:22.77	141	Н	24/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Coalville	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.69	232	Н	16/09/18	Coalville 2018 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:39.79	288	Н	10/09/17	Coalville 2017 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:37.76	300	Н	21/01/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
2:47.97	248		09/10/16	Coalville 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials R1	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:45.83	258	Н	02/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Coalville	3
2:43.37	270	Н	23/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
2:39.46	290	Н	21/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester		2
2:45.12	261	Н	20/09/15	Coalville 2015 200 & 400 Distance Time Trials 1	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:49.45	242	Н	28/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships	Leicester		2
3:01.51	197		07/09/14	Coalville SC 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials 2014	Whitwick	Coalville	4
3:22.77	141	Н	24/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Coalville	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS